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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Class

tiejklass
tiejklass
tiejklass
tiejklass
tiejklass
tjejklass
tjejklass
tiejklass

tiejklass

Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Oppen klass
Oppen klass
oOppen klass
oppen klass
Oppen klass
oppen klass
oppen klass
Oppen klass
Oppen klass
Oppen klass

Oppen klass

Sailwave results for JSM Lomma - Race 3 at 2023

JSM Lomma - Race 3

Results are provisional

tjejklass Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

SWE 2922
SWE 2527
SWE 2824
SWE 2904
SWE 3254
SWE 3218
SWE 2486
SWE 2137
SWE 3072

Club HelmName

GKSS Tea Zeeber

LBSK Lisa Brase
GKSS Kilara Lanje

CrewName R1
GKSS Esther Lagerstrand Elsa Aronsson 1.0
g Cornelia Widestam 3.0
VASS Alice Asplund Tea Jagefeldt 4.0
GKSS Annie Hinton Tyra Axhede 2.0
ASMK Ebba Fredriksson  Ellen Fredriksson 5.0
LBSK Victoria Novak Linnea Messing 7.0
Mollie Skogfeldt 6.0
Alva Lindqvist 8.0

Tyra Fahlvik 10.0 DNC

LerSS Emma Berg

oppen klass Class

R2
2.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
8.0

R3
4.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
8.0

Total
7.0
7.0
8.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
20.0
24.0

10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 30.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
SWE 2543 LBSK

SWE 2953 GKSS

SWE 3255 GKSS

SWE 3180 KSSS/LBSK
SWE 2732 GKSS

SWE 2698 KSSS

SWE 2954 KSSS

SWE 2382 LBSK

SWE 3172 MSS

SWE 2938 LBSK

SWE 1962 MSS

Club

HelmName

Felix Wichert
Victor Isdahl
Selma Hard

Ida Elfving

Erik Bengtsson
Alexander Olsson
Henric Wigforss
Sofia von Friesendorff
Philip Bjorkman
Filip Carselid

Bjérn Knox Jénsson

CrewName
Aron Wischert
Melker Bondjers
Lukas Wolfgang
Emil Gustavsson
Jonatan Roijer

David Aldurén

William Drakenberg

Jacob Back
Fred Fransson
Nils Netterlid

Carl Séderstjerna

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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R1
1.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
8.0
6.0
7.0
9.0

R2
2.0
1.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
9.0

R3
1.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
7.0

Total
4.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
17.0
18.0
22.0
25.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 30.0
11.0 33.0

11.0

11.0

Nett
7.0

7.0

8.0

12.0
13.0
17.0
20.0
24.0
30.0

Nett
4.0

10.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
17.0
18.0
22.0
25.0
30.0
33.0

7



